Appendix

Table A.1 Stimuli

word

targets

monosyllabic

bee
fee
pea
bead
feed
bean
teen
bid
vid
pin
bin
fin
pill
bill
fill
pa
bah
fa
pod
bod
bon
Von
pall
ball
fall
doll
par
bar
far
pie
buy

vie

# of syllables

1
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CELEX
log(frequency)

0.8
1.1
0.3
0.3
1.7
0.6
n/a
1.0
n/a
1.1
0.7
0.6
1.1
1.7
1.6
1.1
n/a
0.6
0.3
n/a
n/a
n/a
0.3
2.0
2.0
1.2
1.0
1.8
2.7
1.1
2.1

n/a

graphemes
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word

# of syllables

CELEX
log(frequency)

variable-count

peel
feel
veal
beer
fear
pier
pile
bile
vile
file
pyre
fire

tire

?
?

?

0.8
2.6
0.7
1.7
2.2
0.7
1.4
0.3
0.6
1.5
n/a
2.2
1.0

graphemes
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word

# of syllables

non-targets

monosyllabic

disc
pass
dock
guest
watch
scent
queen
quick
cause
thank
youth
sight
pants
faint
bunch
dough
bound
sweet
waste
beast
shape

steak

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

CELEX
log(frequency)

1.3
1.0
1.4
1.6
1.1
1.7
1.8
1.9
1.4
1.8
2.0
1.2
1.4
1.2
1.0
1.7
1.6
1.6
1.2
1.8
0.9

graphemes
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word

disyllabic
ego
icy
via
any
copy
oven
busy
tiny
poet
mama
easy
bias
exam
cafe
unto
taxi
exit
unit
menu
acid
navy
tidy
echo
ocean
event
ahead
muddy
china
agent
today
given

sunny

# of syllables
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CELEX
log(frequency)

1.0
1.3
1.7
1.5
1.3
1.7
1.9
1.2
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.9
1.3
0.9
1.4
1.0
1.8
0.8
1.2
1.2
0.9
0.8
1.4
1.8
2.0
1.0
1.1
1.6
1.0
1.5
1.0

graphemes
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sowaydeid

(£>uanbaay)dog
XATIO

SI[qeIAS Jo #

word

sowaydeid
(A>uanbaay)3og
XITdD
SO[qEIIAS JO #

word

sowaydeid
(£>uanbaay)dog
XHTID
SIIqe[IAS jo #

word

sowraydeid

(£>ouanbaay)3og
XHTID

sa[qe[[4s jo #

word

non-targets

targets

disyllabic
piggy

monosyllabic

variable-count

monosyllabic

bide
tide

1.3

1.1
2.0

2

n/a
1.4
1.1
2.2
0.5

1
1
1
1
1

widow 2

2
2
2
2
2
2
2

study
tummy 2

pine

1.2
1.2
0.8
1.3
1.5
0.9
1.0

bacon

fine

exist

vine

stony

honey

giant

gonna



